
Information

Description:INTERIOR LIGHTING SYSTEM
Bid invitation number:6300039733
Version:        2

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 19.07.2025 17:00:00
Tech Opening date: 19.07.2025 17:30:00
Created On: 07.07.2025 09:24:50

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
Please note that bidder should be having a valid Class-III Digital Signature Certificate issued by authorized
Certifying Authority to submit bid in our SRM e-Procurement system. Interested bidders can contact BEML through
e-mail: admin.srm@beml.co.in to obtain the username & password for submitting the quotations In case of any
queries, you may contact BEML SRM Team on phone no: 080-22963269.
Attachments:

Digital Signature

INT-LIGHTS-STAGE1-DOCS-REVISED

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 8432100021 DTC DRIVER CAB LIGHT
KIT

 00:00:00 6.000  SET

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

2 8432100022 DTC DE VESTIBULE  00:00:00 6.000  SET



Information

Description:INTERIOR LIGHTING SYSTEM
Bid invitation number:6300039733
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

LIGHT KIT

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

3 8432100023 DTC SALOON LIGHT KIT  00:00:00 6.000  SET

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

4 8432100024 DTC NDE VESTIBULE
LIGHT KIT

 00:00:00 6.000  SET

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

5 8432100025 DTC TOILET LIGHT KIT  00:00:00 6.000  SET

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

6 8442100021 MC OTHER AREA LIGHT
KIT

 00:00:00 10.000  SET

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

7 8442100022 MC DE VESTIBULE  00:00:00 10.000  SET



Information

Description:INTERIOR LIGHTING SYSTEM
Bid invitation number:6300039733
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

LIGHT KIT

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

8 8442100023 MC SALOON LIGHT KIT  00:00:00 10.000  SET

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

9 8442100024 MC NDE VESTIBULE
LIGHT KIT

 00:00:00 10.000  SET

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

10 8442100025 MC TOILET LIGHT KIT  00:00:00 20.000  SET

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

11 8452100021 TC PANTRY LIGHT KIT  00:00:00 3.000  SET

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

12 8452100022 TC DE VESTIBULE LIGHT
KIT

 00:00:00 3.000  SET



Information

Description:INTERIOR LIGHTING SYSTEM
Bid invitation number:6300039733
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

13 8452100023 TC SALOON LIGHT KIT  00:00:00 3.000  SET

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

14 8452100024 TC NDE VESTIBULE
LIGHT KIT

 00:00:00 3.000  SET

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

15 8452100025 TC TOILET LIGHT KIT  00:00:00 3.000  SET

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

16 8462100021 TC-EX PANTRY LIGHT
KIT

 00:00:00 3.000  SET

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

17 8462100022 TC-EX -DE VESTIBULE
LIGHT KIT

 00:00:00 3.000  SET



Information

Description:INTERIOR LIGHTING SYSTEM
Bid invitation number:6300039733
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 5 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

18 8462100023 TC-EX SALOON LIGHT
KIT

 00:00:00 3.000  SET

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

19 8462100024 TC-EX NDE VESTIBULE
LIGHT KIT

 00:00:00 3.000  SET

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

20 8462100025 TC-EX TOILET LIGHT KIT  00:00:00 3.000  SET

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

21 8432100026 SPARES FOR
COMMISSIONING.

 00:00:00 2.000  SET

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

22 8432100027 SPARES, DEFECT  00:00:00 2.000  SET



Information

Description:INTERIOR LIGHTING SYSTEM
Bid invitation number:6300039733
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 6 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

NOTIFICATION PERIOD
(DNP)

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

23 8432100028 SPARE PART SPECIAL
TOOLS & TESTING
EQUIP

 00:00:00 2.000  SET

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

24 Service, DEFECT
NOTIFICATION PERIOD
(DNP

 00:00:00 2  AU

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

UTGST %

25 TRAINING,COMMISSIONI
NG & SERVICE TRIALS

 00:00:00 1  AU

Basic Price INR

UTGST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

26 CAMC15 YEAR
SUCCESSFUL
COMPLETION OF DNP

 00:00:00 2  AU

UTGST %



Information

Description:INTERIOR LIGHTING SYSTEM
Bid invitation number:6300039733
Version:        2

Bid invitation

      Page 7 / 7

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

27 NRC for Interior Lighting
System

 00:00:00 1  AU

UTGST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %


